2 PNCBANK

PNC SmartAccess® Prepaid Visa® Card

Monthly fee Per purchase ATM withdrawal Cash reload

$5.00* $0 $0 in-network $4.95**
$3.00 out-of-network

ATM balance inquiry (in-network or out-of-network) $0 or $3.00
Customer Service (automated or live agent) $0
Inactivity $0

We charge 7 other types of fees.

*The monthly fee is waived for primary cardholders who are employed at PNC.
**This fee can be lower depending on how and where this card is used.
No overdraft/credit feature.

Your funds are eligible for FDIC insurance. Your funds are insured up to $250,000 by the FDIC in the
event PNC fails. See fdic.gov/deposit/deposits/prepaid.html for details.

For general information about prepaid accounts, visit cfpb.gov/prepaid.
Find details and conditions for all fees and services by visiting

pnc.com/smartaccess or calling 866-304-2818.

PNC SmartAccess is a registered trademark of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc.
Visa is a registered trademark of Visa International Service Association and used under license.
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